

MMR-99DAB

DAB+/FM-RDS/Bluetooth/AUX/Multi-Powered Digital Tuning Emergency Radio



The MMR-99DAB, a rechargeable emergency radio ready for the extremes. Unlike its predecessor, it got supersized and packed with tons more features such as the memory bank with up to 40 station presets for FM and DAB radio, Auto Tuning System (ATS), adjustable bandwidth, and more. This must-have hand-held radio can be charged by hand cranking, DC-In power by USB Type-C or even the solar panel!

MMR-99DAB not only works as a portable battery to charge other smaller devices, it is also a flashlight with different lighting modes for all situations or emergency situations. With IPX55 rating against dust and water, you can count on it wherever you go, MMR-99 got your back!

Main Features

- DAB+/FM-RDS/Bluetooth
- ATS (Auto Tuning System)
- 8 Pages with 40 Station Presets (20 DAB+/20 FM)
- FM Mono/Stereo Switch
- Powered by Hand Crank/Solar Power/DC-In (USB Type-C) to Rechargeable Lithium Battery

- Battery Level Indication
- Charging LED Indicator
- Adjustable 5-Mode LED Flashlight
- (High&Low/Wide&Focused/Blinking/SOS/Morse Code)
- Red Light Flashlight for Optimum Night Vision
- Featuring Emergency Light for All Unexpected
- Built-In Clock
- Built-In Premium Speaker
- Alarm Timer with 7 Different Buzzer Levels
- Loudness Control (On/Off)
- Adjustable Backlight Timer
- Auto-Off Mode
- IP55: Built for Extreme Conditions
- Hand-Held Size for Portability
- AUX-In for Additional Audio Sources
- Stereo Earphone Port
- DC-Out (5V/1A) USB Type-A for Charging Smaller Devices
- DC-In (5V/2.4A) USB Type-C
- USB Type-A to USB Type-C Cable and Hand Strap Included
- EAN-code: 47.11317.99673.8 (OCEAN BLUE)
- EAN-code: 47.11317.99672.1 (MIDNIGHT BLACK)

DATA:

Dim. Unit : 208 x 98 x 140 mm (WxDxH) Net / Gross weight of single device : 0.9 / 1.11 (kg)

Net / Gross weight of packaging : 11.5 / 12.2 (\mbox{kg})

Container quantity : 20' ft : 5760 (pcs) 40' ft : 12480 (pcs)

De Sondert 22, 5928 RV Venlo, Netherlands

FAX: +31-77-3875357

Website: www.sangean.eu

E-mail: sales@sangean.eu

